
L40
Dzień powszedni
Strona 1 Rozkład ważny od: 01.12.2024 

 Warszawa 29.11.2024

Numer brygady km suma 3 05 1 2 3 04 05 1 2 3 1 2 04 3 1 05 2 04 3 1 05 2 04 3 1 2 3 1
1743  Wołomin PKP Wołomin    ę ę

1395  Wołomin Legionów        0.322     0.322

1767  Wołomin Miejski Dom Kultury        0.483     0.805

1746  Wołomin Reja        0.478     1.283

1393  Wołomin Os. Niepodległości        0.407     1.690

1393  Wołomin Os. Niepodległości        0.170     1.860

1391  Wołomin PKP Wołomin Słoneczna        0.517     2.377

1784  Wołomin Waryńskiego        0.898     3.275

1751  Wołomin Batorego        0.285     3.560

1390  Wołomin Os. Nafta        0.547     4.107

1389  Wołomin Sasina        1.100     5.207

1748  Wołomin Sasina-Liceum        0.375     5.582

1700  Wołomin Szpital Powiatowy        0.407     5.989

1706  Wołomin Armii Krajowej        0.490     6.479

1490  Kobyłka PKP Kobyłka        0.835     7.314

1714  Kobyłka Cmentarz        0.732     8.046

1705  Kobyłka Żymirskiego-Przychodnia        0.466     8.512

1713  Kobyłka Kościół        0.441     8.953

1488  Kobyłka Serwitucka        0.757     9.710

1487  Kobyłka Dworkowa        1.326    11.036

1491  Kobyłka Czereśniowa        0.707    11.743

1940  Zielonka Glinianki        0.393    12.136

1778  Zielonka Przemysłowa        0.511    12.647

1852  Zielonka Wolności        0.367    13.014

1851  Zielonka Urząd Miasta        0.401    13.415

1976  Zielonka Różana        0.638    14.053

1856  Zielonka Marecka        0.705    14.758

1857  Zielonka Drewnicka        0.451    15.209

1977  Marki Ząbkowska        1.081    16.290

1352  Marki Fabryczna        1.110    17.400

1237  Marki Szkolna        0.340    17.740

1236  Marki Szpitalna        0.700    18.440

1233  Marki Wiejska        0.530    18.970

1235  Ząbki Wolności        0.600    19.570

1234  Marki CH  Marki        0.685    20.255
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L40
Dzień powszedni
Strona 1 Rozkład ważny od: 01.12.2024 

 Warszawa 29.11.2024

Numer brygady km suma 2 3 04 05 1 2 3 04 05 1 2 3 1 2 04 3 1 05 2 04 3 1 05 2 04 3 1 2
1234  Marki CH  Marki    ę ę

1235  Ząbki Wolności        0.568     0.568
1233  Marki Wiejska        0.460     1.028
1236  Marki Szpitalna        0.620     1.648
1237  Marki Szkolna        0.730     2.378
1352  Marki Fabryczna        0.400     2.778
1981  Marki Sportowa        0.534     3.312
1545  Marki Jagiełły        0.339     3.651
1977  Marki Ząbkowska        0.606     4.257
1857  Zielonka Drewnicka        1.250     5.507
1856  Zielonka Marecka        0.337     5.844
1976  Zielonka Różana        0.476     6.320
1851  Zielonka Urząd Miasta        0.597     6.917
1852  Zielonka Wolności        0.631     7.548
1778  Zielonka Przemysłowa        0.306     7.854
1940  Zielonka Glinianki        0.478     8.332
1491  Kobyłka Czereśniowa        0.476     8.808
1487  Kobyłka Dworkowa        0.791     9.599
1488  Kobyłka Serwitucka        1.127    10.726
1713  Kobyłka Kościół        0.996    11.722
1705  Kobyłka Żymirskiego-Przychodnia        0.480    12.202
1714  Kobyłka Cmentarz        0.502    12.704
1490  Kobyłka PKP Kobyłka        0.799    13.503
1588  Kobyłka Załuskiego        0.597    14.100
1700  Wołomin Szpital Powiatowy        0.630    14.730
1748  Wołomin Sasina-Liceum        0.360    15.090
1389  Wołomin Sasina        0.504    15.594
1390  Wołomin Os. Nafta        1.021    16.615
1391  Wołomin PKP Wołomin Słoneczna        1.089    17.704
1393  Wołomin Os. Niepodległości        0.631    18.335
1767  Wołomin Miejski Dom Kultury        0.879    19.214
1743  Wołomin PKP Wołomin        0.820    20.034
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L40
Sobota i Święto
Strona 1 Rozkład ważny od: 01.12.2024 

 Warszawa 29.11.2024

Numer brygady km suma 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2
1743  Wołomin PKP Wołomin    ę ę

1395  Wołomin Legionów        0.322     0.322

1767  Wołomin Miejski Dom Kultury        0.483     0.805

1746  Wołomin Reja        0.478     1.283

1393  Wołomin Os. Niepodległości        0.407     1.690

1393  Wołomin Os. Niepodległości        0.170     1.860

1391  Wołomin PKP Wołomin Słoneczna        0.517     2.377

1784  Wołomin Waryńskiego        0.898     3.275

1751  Wołomin Batorego        0.285     3.560

1390  Wołomin Os. Nafta        0.547     4.107

1389  Wołomin Sasina        1.100     5.207

1748  Wołomin Sasina-Liceum        0.375     5.582

1700  Wołomin Szpital Powiatowy        0.407     5.989

1706  Wołomin Armii Krajowej        0.490     6.479

1490  Kobyłka PKP Kobyłka        0.835     7.314

1714  Kobyłka Cmentarz        0.732     8.046

1705  Kobyłka Żymirskiego-Przychodnia        0.466     8.512

1713  Kobyłka Kościół        0.441     8.953

1488  Kobyłka Serwitucka        0.757     9.710

1487  Kobyłka Dworkowa        1.326    11.036

1491  Kobyłka Czereśniowa        0.707    11.743

1940  Zielonka Glinianki        0.393    12.136

1778  Zielonka Przemysłowa        0.511    12.647

1852  Zielonka Wolności        0.367    13.014

1851  Zielonka Urząd Miasta        0.401    13.415

1976  Zielonka Różana        0.638    14.053

1856  Zielonka Marecka        0.705    14.758

1857  Zielonka Drewnicka        0.451    15.209

1977  Marki Ząbkowska        1.081    16.290

1352  Marki Fabryczna        1.110    17.400

1237  Marki Szkolna        0.340    17.740

1236  Marki Szpitalna        0.700    18.440

1233  Marki Wiejska        0.530    18.970

1235  Ząbki Wolności        0.600    19.570

1234  Marki CH  Marki        0.685    20.255
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 5:03  6:03  7:03  8:03  9:03 10:03 11:03 12:13 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:03 18:03 19:03 20:03 21:03 22:03 23:03

 5:04  6:04  7:04  8:04  9:04 10:04 11:04 12:14 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:04 18:04 19:04 20:04 21:04 22:04 23:04

 5:05  6:05  7:05  8:05  9:05 10:05 11:05 12:15 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:05 19:05 20:05 21:05 22:05 23:05

 5:06  6:06  7:06  8:06  9:06 10:06 11:06 12:16 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:06 18:06 19:06 20:06 21:06 22:06 23:06

 5:07  6:07  7:07  8:07  9:07 10:07 11:07 12:17 13:07 14:07 15:07 16:07 17:07 18:07 19:07 20:07 21:07 22:07 23:07

 5:08  6:08  7:08  8:08  9:08 10:08 11:08 12:18 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08 18:08 19:08 20:08 21:08 22:08 23:08

 5:10  6:10  7:10  8:10  9:10 10:10 11:10 12:20 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10 18:10 19:10 20:10 21:10 22:10 23:10

 5:11  6:11  7:11  8:11  9:11 10:11 11:11 12:21 13:11 14:11 15:11 16:11 17:11 18:11 19:11 20:11 21:11 22:11 23:11

 5:12  6:12  7:12  8:12  9:12 10:12 11:12 12:22 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:12 18:12 19:12 20:12 21:12 22:12 23:12

 5:15  6:15  7:15  8:15  9:15 10:15 11:15 12:25 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15 18:15 19:15 20:15 21:15 22:15 23:15

 5:16  6:16  7:16  8:16  9:16 10:16 11:16 12:26 13:16 14:16 15:16 16:16 17:16 18:16 19:16 20:16 21:16 22:16 23:16

 5:17  6:17  7:17  8:17  9:17 10:17 11:17 12:27 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:17 18:17 19:17 20:17 21:17 22:17 23:17

 5:19  6:19  7:19  8:19  9:19 10:19 11:19 12:29 13:19 14:19 15:19 16:19 17:19 18:19 19:19 20:19 21:19 22:19 23:19
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 5:28  6:28  7:28  8:28  9:28 10:28 11:28 12:38 13:28 14:28 15:28 16:28 17:28 18:28 19:28 20:28 21:28 22:28 23:28
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 5:30  6:30  7:30  8:30  9:30 10:30 11:30 12:40 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 19:30 20:30 21:30 22:30 23:30

 5:31  6:31  7:31  8:31  9:31 10:31 11:31 12:41 13:31 14:31 15:31 16:31 17:31 18:31 19:31 20:31 21:31 22:31 23:31
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 5:39  6:39  7:39  8:39  9:39 10:39 11:39 12:49 13:39 14:39 15:39 16:39 17:39 18:39 19:39 20:39 21:39 22:39 23:39

 5:43  6:43  7:43  8:43  9:43 10:43 11:43 12:53 13:43 14:43 15:43 16:43 17:43 18:43 19:43 20:43 21:43 22:43 23:43
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L40
Sobota i Święto
Strona 1 Rozkład ważny od: 01.12.2024 

 Warszawa 29.11.2024

Numer brygady km suma 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1
1234  Marki CH  Marki    ę ę

1235  Ząbki Wolności        0.568     0.568

1233  Marki Wiejska        0.460     1.028

1236  Marki Szpitalna        0.620     1.648

1237  Marki Szkolna        0.730     2.378

1352  Marki Fabryczna        0.400     2.778

1981  Marki Sportowa        0.534     3.312

1545  Marki Jagiełły        0.339     3.651

1977  Marki Ząbkowska        0.606     4.257

1857  Zielonka Drewnicka        1.250     5.507

1856  Zielonka Marecka        0.337     5.844

1976  Zielonka Różana        0.476     6.320

1851  Zielonka Urząd Miasta        0.597     6.917

1852  Zielonka Wolności        0.631     7.548

1778  Zielonka Przemysłowa        0.306     7.854

1940  Zielonka Glinianki        0.478     8.332

1491  Kobyłka Czereśniowa        0.476     8.808

1487  Kobyłka Dworkowa        0.791     9.599

1488  Kobyłka Serwitucka        1.127    10.726

1713  Kobyłka Kościół        0.996    11.722

1705  Kobyłka Żymirskiego-Przychodnia        0.480    12.202

1714  Kobyłka Cmentarz        0.502    12.704

1490  Kobyłka PKP Kobyłka        0.799    13.503

1588  Kobyłka Załuskiego        0.597    14.100

1700  Wołomin Szpital Powiatowy        0.630    14.730

1748  Wołomin Sasina-Liceum        0.360    15.090

1389  Wołomin Sasina        0.504    15.594

1390  Wołomin Os. Nafta        1.021    16.615

1391  Wołomin PKP Wołomin Słoneczna        1.089    17.704

1393  Wołomin Os. Niepodległości        0.631    18.335

1767  Wołomin Miejski Dom Kultury        0.879    19.214

1743  Wołomin PKP Wołomin        0.820    20.034
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 5:52  6:52  7:52  8:52  9:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:52 14:52 15:52 16:52 17:52 18:52 19:52 20:52 21:52 22:52 23:52

 5:54  6:54  7:54  8:54  9:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 13:54 14:54 15:54 16:54 17:54 18:54 19:54 20:54 21:54 22:54 23:54

 5:55  6:55  7:55  8:55  9:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:55 18:55 19:55 20:55 21:55 22:55 23:55

 5:57  6:57  7:57  8:57  9:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:57 15:57 16:57 17:57 18:57 19:57 20:57 21:57 22:57 23:57

 5:59  6:59  7:59  8:59  9:59 10:59 11:59 12:59 13:59 14:59 15:59 16:59 17:59 18:59 19:59 20:59 21:59 22:59 23:59

 6:00  7:00  8:00  9:00 10:01 11:01 12:01 13:01 14:01 15:01 16:01 17:01 18:01 19:00 20:00 21:00 22:00 23:00  0:00

 6:01  7:01  8:01  9:01 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02 19:01 20:01 21:01 22:01 23:01  0:01

 6:03  7:03  8:03  9:03 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:04 18:04 19:03 20:03 21:03 22:03 23:03  0:03

 6:05  7:05  8:05  9:05 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:06 18:06 19:05 20:05 21:05 22:05 23:05  0:05

 6:06  7:06  8:06  9:06 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:07 15:07 16:07 17:07 18:07 19:06 20:06 21:06 22:06 23:06  0:06

 6:08  7:08  8:08  9:08 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 15:09 16:09 17:09 18:09 19:08 20:08 21:08 22:08 23:08  0:08

 6:10  7:10  8:10  9:10 10:11 11:11 12:11 13:11 14:11 15:11 16:11 17:11 18:11 19:10 20:10 21:10 22:10 23:10  0:10

 6:11  7:11  8:11  9:11 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:12 18:12 19:11 20:11 21:11 22:11 23:11  0:11
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 6:32  7:32  8:32  9:32 10:33 11:33 12:33 13:33 14:33 15:33 16:33 17:33 18:33 19:32 20:32 21:32 22:32 23:32  0:32
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